•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
    Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or
information contained herein without notice.
1
SURMOUNTTM Low and Medium Barrier Silicon

0.020 0.020
0.013
Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging
MA4E2514L-1116W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2514L-1116 Die in Carrier
MA4E2514L-1116T Surf Tape
MADS-002514-1116LP Pocket Tape on Reel
MA4E2514M-1116W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2514M-1116 Die in Carrier
MA4E2514M-1116T Surf Tape
MADS-002514-1116MP         Pocket Tape on Reel
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
    Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or
information contained herein without notice.
4
SURMOUNTTM Low and Medium Barrier Silicon
Schottky Diodes: Tee Pair
M/A-COM Products
Rev. V5
MA4E2514 Series
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM is considering for
development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results, and/or prototype
measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.
PRELIMINARY: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM has under develop-
ment. Performance is based on engineering tests. Specifications are typical. Mechanical outline has
been fixed. Engineering samples and/or test data may be available. Commitment to produce in
volume is not guaranteed.
MA4E2514 Schematic Per Diode
Ls Rs Rj
Ct
Schematic Values per Diode
Model Number Ls (nH) Rs (Ω) Rj (Ω) Ct (pF)
MA4E2514L 0.7 13.4 26 / Idc 0.10
MA4E2514M 0.7 9.4 26 / Idc 0.10
MA4E2514 Equivalent Circuit
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Schottky Diodes & Rectifiers category:
Click to view products by  MACOM manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MA4E2039  D1FH3-5063  MBR10100CT-BP  MBR1545CT  MMBD301M3T5G  RB160M-50TR  RB551V-30  BAS16E6433HTMA1  BAT
54-02LRH E6327  NSR05F40QNXT5G  NTE555  JANS1N6640  SB07-03C-TB-H  SB1003M3-TL-W  SK310-T  SK32A-LTP  SK34B-TP
SS3003CH-TL-E  GA01SHT18  CRS10I30A(TE85L,QM  MA4E2501L-1290  MBRB30H30CT-1G  SB007-03C-TB-E  SK32A-TP  SK33B-TP
SK38B-TP  NRVBM120LT1G  NTE505  NTSB30U100CT-1G  SS15E-TP  VS-6CWQ10FNHM3  ACDBA1100LR-HF  ACDBA1200-HF
ACDBA140-HF  ACDBA2100-HF  ACDBA3100-HF  CDBQC0530L-HF  CDBQC0240LR-HF  ACDBA260LR-HF  ACDBA1100-HF